
HKL:n mestaruuskisa 24.2.-9.3.2025
Miehet A 1 osio 2 osio yhteensä

1 Laitinen Keijo BF 1119 1108 2227
2 Kuisma Veijo Pate 1174 1041 2215
3 Ruotsalainen Kimmo BF 1154 1055 2209
4 Pylkkänen Mika BF 1079 1112 2191
5 Koivisto Esko Pate 1133 1054 2187
6 Laaksonen Harri Tambox 1108 1073 2181
7 Salo tuomo BF 1112 1061 2173
8 Ikonen Mikko BF 1055 1115 2170
9 Vepsäläinen Antti Ilves 1125 1021 2146

10 Pohjankoski lasse Ilves 1059 1067 2126
11 Kaikkonen Lasse Pate 1088 1031 2119
12 Nikander Matti Ilves 1032 1045 2077
13 Heiskanen Kari Ilves 1029 1046 2075
14 Launia Antti Tambox 1059 985 2044
15 Laaksonen Ari Pate 1119 911 2030
16 Hokkanen Mika BF 925 1021 1946
17 Hyysti Matti Heitto 1015 1015

Miehet B
1 Virtanen Aleksi BF 1103 1087 2190
2 Laukkanen Mikko Ilves 1148 1029 2177
3 Nykänen Esko Tambox 1038 1065 2103
4 Salminen Tauno Ilves 974 1085 2059
5 Javanainen Rasmus Pate 1069 987 2056
6 Mattila Pekka Heitto 1063 991 2054
7 Miettinen Kimmo Pate 1035 1016 2051
8 Laakkonen Jouko Ilves 1003 1036 2039
9 Kuukso Heimo Pate 995 1028 2023

10 Ruohtula simo Pate 980 1000 1980
11 Kuru Juha BF 983 991 1974
12 Åkerman Ville BF 1051 901 1952
13 Lahti Ossi Heitto 916 964 1880
14 Riiheläinen Jere BF 906 853 1759
15 Parkkonen Olavi Heitto 891 825 1716
16 Mäkinen Eino Tambox 815 898 1713
17 Lohtander Henrik BF 815 829 1644
18 Tamminen Risto Heitto 1059 1059
19 Seivo Timo Ilves 985 985



20 Virtanen Seppo Heitto 914 914
21 Kalermo Risto Ilves 885 885

Naiset
1 Laitinen Tarja BF 1049 1120 2169
2 Piispanen-Ruohtula AiraPate 1074 1023 2097
3 Moilanen Jaana Pate 1079 1010 2089
4 Hopeasaari Johanna Pate 1020 955 1975
5 Poikolainen Klara Heitto 955 962 1917
6 Sinkkonen Päivi Ilves 895 775 1670
7 Valovuori Pirkko BF 824 801 1625
8 Laaksonen Johanna Pate 876 728 1604
9 Tuominen Anneli Heitto 813 813

 

Juniorit
1 Pylkkänen Eetu BF 712 728 1440



Parikilpailu

Sivu 3

Parijoukkue kilpailu 2 x 6 sarjaa
Miehet

1 Koivisto Esko 1133
Pate Kuisma Veijo 1174

2307
2 Ruotsalainen Kimmo 1154

BF Salo tuomo 1112
2266

3 Laaksonen Ari 1119
Pate Kaikkonen Lasse 1088

2207
4 Pohjankoski Lasse 1059

Ilves Vepsäläinen Antti 1125
2184

5 Ikonen Mikko 1055
BF Laitinen Keijo 1119

2174
6 Launia Antti 1059

Tambox Laaksonen Harri 1108
2167

7 Laukkanen Mikko 1148
Ilves Laakkonen Jouko 1003

2151
8 Javanainen Rasmus 1069

Pate Miettinen Kimmo 1035
2104

9 Mattila Pekka 1063
Heitto Hyysti Matti 1015

2078
10 Heiskanen Kari 1029

Ilves Nikander Matti 1032
2061

11 Hokkanen Mika 925
BF Pylkkänen Mika 1079

2004
12 Kuukso Heimo 995

Pate Ruohtula simo 980
1975



Parikilpailu

Sivu 4

13 Virtanen Seppo 914
Heitto Tamminen Risto 1059

1973
14 Salminen Tauno 974

Ilves Seivo Timo 985
1959

15 Lohtander Henrik 815
BF Virtanen Aleksi 1103

1918
16 Riiheläinen Jere 906
BF Kuru Juha 983

1889
17 Nykänen Esko 1038

Tambox Mäkinen Eino 815
1853

18 Lahti Ossi 916
Heitto Parkkonen Olavi 891

1807
19 Sinkkonen Päivi 895

Ilves Kalermo Risto 885
1780

20 Pylkkänen Eetu 712
BF Åkerman Ville 1051

1763
Naiset

1 Moilanen Jaana 1079
Pate Piispanen-Ruohtula Aira 1074

2153
2 Hopeasaari Johanna 1020

Pate Laaksonen Johanna 876
1896

3 Valovuori Pirkko 824
BF Laitinen Tarja 1049

1873
4 Poikolainen Klara 955

Heitto Tuominen Anneli 813
1768



Joukkuekilpailu

Sivu 5

Joukkuekilpailu 4 x 6 sarjaa
1 Ikonen Mikko 1115
BF Virtanen Aleksi 1087

Laitinen Tarja 1120
Hokkanen Mika 1021

4343
2 Salo tuomo 1061
BF Ruotsalainen Kimmo 1055

Pylkkänen Mika 1112
Laitinen Keijo 1108

4336
3 Laukkanen Mikko 1029

Ilves Vepsäläinen Antti 1021
Pohjankoski lasse 1067
Heiskanen Kari 1046

4163
4 Kaikkonen Lasse 1031

Pate Koivisto Esko 1054
Kuisma Veijo 1041
Laaksonen Ari 911

4037
5 Kuukso Heimo 1028

Pate Miettinen Kimmo 1016
Ruohtula simo 1000
Javanainen Rasmus 987

4031
6 Launia Antti 985

Tambox Laaksonen Harri 1073
Nykänen Esko 1065
Mäkinen Eino 898

4021
7 Lahti Ossi 964

Heitto Poikolainen Klara 962
Mattila Pekka 991
Parkkonen Olavi 825

3742
8 Laaksonen Johanna 728

Pate Hopeasaari Johanna 955



Joukkuekilpailu

Sivu 6

Moilanen Jaana 1010
Piispanen-Ruohtula Aira 1023

3716
9 Lohtander Henrik 829
BF Riiheläinen Jere 853

Kuru Juha 991
Ari Kuuva 982

3655
10 Nikander Matti 1045
Ilves Laakkonen Jouko 1036

Seivo Timo
Salminen Tauno 1085

3166
11 Pylkkänen Eetu 728
BF Valovuori Pirkko 801

Åkerman Ville 901
2430

12 Sinkkonen Päivi 775
Ilves 775
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